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MALAYSIAN RATING CORPORATION BERHAD

(364803-V)

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LEAGUE TABLES FOR APRIL 2018

(BY ISSUED VALUE) (BY ISSUE COUNT)
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RM million
Num of issues
effective_size_issued principle num of issues principle
lead_manager Conventional Islamic Grand Total lead_manager Conventional Islamic Grand Total
CIMB Investment Bank Berhad 650.0 650.0 Amlinvestment Bank Berhad 1 1 2
Amlinvestment Bank Berhad 415.0 122.5 537.5 United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 1 1
Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad 240.0 240.0 Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad 1 1
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 122.5 122.5 CIMB Investment Bank Berhad 1 1
Grand Total 415.0 1,135.0 1,550.0 Grand Total 1 4 5



MARC

MALAYSIAN RATING CORPORATION BERHAD

(Company No.: 364803 V)

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LEAGUE TABLE FOR APRIL 2018

principle Data
Conventional Islamic Total RM mil |Total # issues
month_date_issued [lead_manager issuer RM mil| # issues RM mil| # issues
Apr Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad UITM Solar Power Sdn Bhd 240.0 1 240.0 1
Apr Total 240.0 1 240.0 1
Mar Total Nil Nil 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
Feb Total Nil Nil 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
Jan CIMB Investment Bank Berhad SAJ Capital Sdn Bhd 650.0 1 650.0 1
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad Sinar Kamiri Sdn Bhd 122.5 1 122.5 1
Amlinvestment Bank Berhad Segi Astana Sdn Bhd 415.0 1 415.0 1
Sinar Kamiri Sdn Bhd 122.5 1 122.5 1
Jan Total 415.0 1 895.0 3 1,310.0 4




=MARC

MALAYSIAN RATING CORPORATION BERHAD

(364803-V)

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LEAGUE TABLES FOR APRIL 2018 (by issued value)

principle Data

Conventional Islamic Total RM mil  Total %(RM mil)
lead_manager RM mil  %(RM mil) RM mil  %(RM mil)
CIMB Investment Bank Berhad 0.00% 650.0 57.27% 650.0 41.94%
Amlnvestment Bank Berhad 415.0 100.00% 1225 10.79% 537.5 34.68%
Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad 0.00% 240.0 21.15% 240.0 15.48%
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 0.00% 122.5 10.79% 122.5 7.90%

Grand Total 415.0 100.00% 1,135.0 100.00% 1,550.0 100.00%

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LEAGUE TABLES FOR APRIL 2018 (by issue count)

principle Data

Conventional Islamic Total # issues Total %(# issues)
lead_manager # issues Y% (# issues) # issues Y% (# issues)
Amlinvestment Bank Berhad 1 100.00% 1 25.00% 2 40.00%
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 20.00%
Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 20.00%
CIMB Investment Bank Berhad 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 20.00%



MALAYSIAN RATING CORPORATION BERHAD

MARC

(364803-V)

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LEAGUE TABLES: OUTSTANDING ISSUANCE AS AT APRIL 2018

lead_manager

ABRAR Discounts Bhd

Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad
Affin Investment Bank Berhad
Alliance Investment Bank Berhad

Al-Rajhi Banking & Investment Corporation (Malaysia) Berhad

Amlnvestment Bank Berhad

Bank Islam Malaysia Berhad

Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad

Bank Pembangunan Malaysia Berhad

BNP Paribas Malaysia Berhad

CIMB Investment Bank Berhad

Hong Leong Bank Berhad

Hong Leong Investment Bank Berhad
Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad

HSBC Amanah Malaysia Berhad

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad

Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Malaysia) Berhad
KAF Investment Bank Berhad

Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad
Maybank Investment Bank Berhad

MIDF Amanah Investment Bank Berhad
OCBC Al-Amin Bank Berhad

OCBC Bank (Malaysia) Berhad

OSK Investment Bank Berhad

Public Investment Bank Berhad

RHB Investment Bank Berhad

Standard Chartered Bank Malaysia Berhad
The Royal Bank of Scotland Berhad
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad
Grand Total

principle Data
Conventional
RM mil  #issues

522.0 1
2,780.0 11
27,972.5 16
2,230.0 7
2,000.0 1

12,235.0 10

248.0 1
230.0 1

2,000.0 2
322.5 2
120.0

50,660.0

Islamic
RM mil
40.0
1,635.0
355.0
733.3
1,333.3
24,906.7
2,000.0
2,890.0
500.0
1,827.5
71,160.0
6,666.7
210.0
1,000.0
16,836.2
10,000.0
60.0
812.5
2,190.0
41,629.8
570.0
1,000.0
100.0
20.0

20,060.7
6,666.7
1,433.3

632.5
217,269.2

# issues

\®)

2
155

Total RM mil | Total # issues

40.0
1,635.0
877.0
733.3
1,333.3
27,686.7
2,000.0
2,890.0
500.0
1,827.5
99,132.5
6,666.7
2,440.0
1,000.0
16,836.2
10,000.0
60.0
812.5
4,190.0
53,864.8
570.0
1,000.0
348.0
20.0
230.0
22,060.7
6,989.2
1,433.3
752.5

267,929.2 208 |



MARC

MALAYSIAN RATING CORPORATION BERHAD

(364803-V)

MARC LEAD MANAGERS LFAGUE TABLE: ALL ISSUES AS AT APRIL 2018

principle Data

Conventional Islamic Total RM mil| Total # issues
lead_manager RM mil  # issues RM mil  # issues
ABRAR Discounts Bhd 4,815.3 31 4,815.3 31
Affin Bank Berhad 1,180.0 3 150.0 2 1,330.0 5
Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad 1,635.0 4 1,635.0 4
Affin Investment Bank Berhad 2,302.5 10 905.0 7 3,207.5 17
Alliance Investment Bank Berhad 3,004.3 11 3,117.8 8 6,122.1 19
Al-Rajhi Banking & Investment Corporation (Malaysia) Berhad 1,333.3 1 1,333.3 1
Amlinvestment Bank Berhad 11,391.3 33 35,178.5 51 46,569.8 84
Bank Islam Malaysia Berhad 3,826.7 5 3,826.7 5
Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad 3,743.3 8 3,743.3 8
Bank Pembangunan Malaysia Berhad 500.0 1 500.0 1
BNP Paribas Malaysia Berhad 1,827.5 1 1,827.5 1
CIMB Investment Bank Berhad 57,595.1 57 83,963.0 77 141,558.1 134
Citibank Berhad 360.0 2 500.0 1 860.0 3
Deutsche Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 225.0 6 2,185.0 6 2,410.0 12
ECM Libra Investment Bank Berhad 395.0 4 395.0 4
Hong Leong Bank Berhad 4,133.3 2 6,666.7 1 10,800.0 3
Hong Leong Investment Bank Berhad 2,530.0 9 688.1 3 3,218.1 12
Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad 1,080.0 4 1,080.0 4
HSBC Amanah Malaysia Berhad 21,708.7 35 21,708.7 35
HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad 5,083.3 4 11,080.0 4 16,163.3 8
HwangDBS Investment Bank Berhad 425.0 5 420.0 3 845.0 8
Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Malaysia) Berhad 60.0 1 60.0 1
KAF Investment Bank Berhad 250.0 2 3,892.5 9 41425 11
Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad 2,000.0 1 2,290.0 4 4,290.0 5
Kuwait Finance House (Malaysia) Berhad 250.0 1 250.0 1
Malayan Banking Berhad 1,334.5 5 1,334.5 5
Maybank Investment Bank Berhad 18,782.0 33 69,492.2 83 88,274.2 116
MIDF Amanah Investment Bank Berhad 1,064.0 10 6,084.0 43 7,148.0 53
MIMB Investment Bank Berhad 2,410.0 7 1,130.0 11 3,540.0 18
OCBC Al-Amin Bank Berhad 1,000.0 1 1,000.0 1
OCBC Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 1,548.0 4 760.0 12 2,308.0 16
OSK Investment Bank Berhad 2,746.9 9 1,200.0 8 3,946.9 17
Public Bank Berhad 135.0 2 135.0 2
Public Investment Bank Berhad 319.0 3 1,500.0 2 1,819.0 5
RHB Bank Berhad 411.2 2 411.2 2
RHB Investment Bank Berhad 9,406.3 19 26,661.2 35 36,067.5 54
Southern Investment Bank Berhad 617.5 4 50.0 1 667.5 5
Standard Chartered Bank Malaysia Berhad 6,851.7 15 7,266.7 4 14,118.3 19
The Royal Bank of Scotland Berhad 200.0 1 1,995.8 8 2,195.8 9
United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Berhad 2,221.5 3,315.8 5,537.3

Grand Total 136,646.7 _



